PITTSFORD VANHUYSEN SENIOR CENTER

January 2017

January 3, Tuesday Meeting, 12:00 Noon
Penne Pasta luncheon ($6.00)

Program: Bob Vukosic will present/discuss his
recent trip to Israel.

January 5, Thursday Bus Trip
Lunch at Keenan’s Restaurant. Arrive at Senior
Center at 11:00AM.

January 10, Tuesday Meeting, 12:00 Noon

New Year’s Party — Food from Chen Garden.
($8.00).

Program: Genesee Valley Orchestra and Chorus

January 12, Thursday Bus Trip
Lunch at Hose 22 Fire Grill. A restored Firehouse
in Charlotte. Arrive at Senior Center at 10:45AM

January 17, Tuesday Meeting, 12:00 Noon
Soup, Quiche and Dessert ($6.00).

Program: Beth Brancato, World Traveler-Indo
China, Vietnam, Cambodia.

January 19, Thursday Bus Trip
Lunch at Six50 in Victor. Arrive at Senior Center at
11:00AM.

January 21, Semi — Annual Euchre Party.
$10.00. 12-4.

January 24, Tuesday Meeting, 12:00 Noon
Hot Roast Beef Sandwich, Roasted Potatoes,
Salad and Dessert ($6.00).

Program: Nina Kalen, Book Review.

January 26, Thursday Bus Trip
Lunch at Biaggi's and some shopping at Eastview
Mall. Arrive at Senior Center at 11:00AM.

January 31, Tuesday Meeting, 12:00 Noon

Chili, Corn Muffin, Salad and Birthday Cake
($6.00).

Program: Super BINGO - Legacy at Village Wood

December 2017

February 2017

February 2, Thursday Bus Trip
Lunch at Trata. Arrive at Senior Center at
11:00AM.

February 7, Tuesday Meeting, 12:00 Noon
Soup, Submarine Sandwich and dessert ($6.00)
Program: Audrey Johnson — Jack Holzwarth

February 9, Thursday Bus Trip

Lunch at The French Quarter. Arrive at Senior
Center at 11:00AM.

February 14, Tuesday Meeting, 12:00 Noon

Legacy Fairways luncheon ($3.00).
Program: Lumen Essence

February 16, Thursday Bus Trip

Lunch at City Grill Steakhouse. Arrive at Senior
Center at 11:00AM.

February 21, Tuesday Meeting, 12:00 Noon

Italian Sausage Sandwich, Salad and Dessert
($6.00).

Program: The Slave Experience and the
Underground Railroad by Jerry Bennett.

February 23, Thursday Bus Trip

Lunch at Pane Vino. Arrive at Senior Center at
11:00AM.

February 28, Tuesday Meeting, 12:00 Noon

Luncheon by Brookdale Brighton ($3.00).
Program : The History of Crossman Seed.

We would like to extend our gratitude
to Pittsford Florist who provides our

Senior Center with beautiful flower
donations on a weekly basis.




